
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

E-Tender Notice 

BEKAL RESORTS DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD. 
“Al-Ain Complex”, Kottakunnu,BekalFort P.O. Kasaragod, Kerala. Pin-671316. 
Tel: 04672950500,Email.brdc@bekaltourism.com , www.bekaltourism.com 

Tender No. BRDC/PB/2022-23 dated 03.12.2022 

BRDC invites competitive Tenders from experienced persons/ firms for Running and 
Upkeeping Bekal Fort Beach Park at Pallikkara Grama Panchayath, Kasaragod 

District, Kerala. 

Cost of Tender 
form 

EMD Issue Period Submission date 

Rs10,000/- 
 
Rs 2,00,000/- 
 

03.12.2022 - 20.12.2022  20.12.2022, 3.00 pm 

Tender Documents can be obtained from e tender site www.etenders.kerala.gov.in 

ID 2022_BRDC_536078_1. 
Sd/- Managing Director 

 

 

 

http://www.bekaltourism.com/
http://www.etenders.kerala.gov.in/

